SAMENSPEL G STEL- STEENBRUGCE Ett el gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

CGCenmeent AD I G Afstand

261989- 89
307149-47
161289-75
138206- 78
138206- 78
130626- 64
261533-21
156729-74
171239- 34
115292- 56
114188-19
161289-75
161289-75
260677- 38
194911- 38
206451- 35
135667-61
219472-58
177592- 82
102622- 93
142707- 20
261533- 21
307149-47
156729-74
135667-61
177592- 82
196348- 20
161289- 75
161289-75
261382- 64
261738-32
149559- 82
261989- 89
310003- 88
223444-53
121620-79
134882-52
161289-75
121620-79
307149-47
301864-00
261337-19
139614- 31
307149-47
307149-47
179542-92
102896- 76
261533-21
129820- 34
163540- 95
182667- 16
156729-74
114188-19
307443-50
261989- 89
261989- 89
261337-19
114188-19
301142-54
261989- 89
166156- 92
261337-19
161289-75
219519- 08
224375-14
142707- 20
102896- 76
142707- 20
261989- 89
261989- 89
309999- 84
212189-50
260677- 38

TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
CLEVERS FRANKY- NI GEL
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
DENOO FRANS
VANHAVERBEKE PETER
MORTI ER HENDRI K
CARDON BART
VANDEPCELE JOSE
CROVBEZ LAURENT
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
STAELENS PATRI CK
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
SEYS GUI DO

VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VAN HOECKE LUC
VERMOTE ANDRE
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
M CHI ELS Pl ERRE
VANHAVERBEKE PETER
CLEVERS FRANKY- NI GEL
MORTI ER HENDRI K
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VERMOTE ANDRE

TRAEN MAURI CE
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MARLEI N DEMOOR
JONCKHEERE YVAN
DEVOOGHT DANNY

TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
VANEENCO BART
VANDEKERCKHOVE ROGER
VANHAUWAERT GEBR
BEUSEL| NCK- NEYENS
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VANHAUWAERT GEBR
CLEVERS FRANKY- NI GEL
MALFAI T FERNAND
BODDAERT W M J- F
BLOMMVE PHI LI P
CLEVERS FRANKY- NI GEL
CLEVERS FRANKY- NI GEL
COUMET & THOVAS
VERHAEGHE MARTI N
VANHAVERBEKE PETER
DESERRANO ROVAI N
SYMAEYS PETER
DEMEULENAERE FERNAND
MORTI ER HENDRI K
CROVBEZ LAURENT
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
BODDAERT W M J-F
CROVBEZ LAURENT
RCELS TIM

TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
WAERNI ERS FRANS
BODDAERT W M J- F
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VANDEN BERGHE MVR G- J
DEVEERDT FI LI P

M CHI ELS Pl ERRE
VERHAEGHE MARTI N

M CHI ELS PI ERRE
TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
VANSTEELANT WERNER
JONCKHEERE BCUDEW JN
STAELENS PATRI CK

BLANKEN
JABBEKE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
ZEDELCE
KCEKELA
ST. KRUI
BEKEGEM
LEKE DI
NI EULVWU
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
SI JSELE
OEDELEM
LEFFI NG
VESTKAP
OEDELEM
OCSTEND
DI KSMU
OCSTEND
KCEKELA
BLANKEN
ST. KRUI
VESTKAP
OOSTEND
SI NT-JO
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
BREDENE
MANNEKE 18
VLI SSEG 3
OCSTKAM 25
W NGENE
SLI JPE
HERTSBE
MCERE
JABBEKE
HERTSBE
BLANKEN
ZERKEGE
OCSTKAM
JABBEKE
BLANKEN
BLANKEN
OUDENBU
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
BRUGGE
ST. KRUI
ST- ANDR
ST. KRUI
NI EULVWU
JABBEKE
OCSTKAM
OOSTKAM
OCSTKAM
NI EUWWU
KORTEMVA
OCSTKAM 2
KNESSEL
OOSTKAM
JABBEKE
VLADSLO
KORTEVA
OCSTEND
TORHOUT
OOCSTEND
OCSTKAM
OCSTKAM
RUDDERV
TORHOUT
SI JSELE
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752293
765868
750882
750118

2
747097
737751
757595
747260
736825
760722

2

3
760483
757213
744849
769104
756827
748561
729084
748484

2

2
2
2
2

753426
4
5
753278
737948
758806
2
745061
741276
747718
740857
6
2
3
749334
754107
749708
4
5
750056
734365
3
759299
757850
754895
3
2
749807
3
4
2
3
733954
5
756274
3
7
732106
733657
2
2
3
6
7
745813
740643
2

Ri ng
Bague

415909620
303560720
302504619
302505416
302520416
306923219
302543018
310220818
311106018
308259820
302528819
308438820
304973718
303696220
302500017
304468720
309902919
300061219
302704019
300610419
304777918
507319019
203281420
306406019
310656915
312245517
311985317
308431920
308438920
308445220
312181718
304754318
311000720
303435020
301687717
311460120
306405015
304972418
311460820
303562420
300865115
303547920
310364020
303563620
303563120
308305920
312395319
507229919
301939517
303594020
301352617
306403719
302819519
302680319
415949920
415915020
306343919
302526719
301452220
415913620
400086419
303533020
302502519
305689117
305726916
301418017
312289519
301417617
415911820
415949620
306235219
301686718
303322520

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1131.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1124.
1122.
1122.
11109.
11109.
1116.
1114.
1112.
1110.
1109.
1105.
1104.
1104.
1103.
1103.
1101.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.



74 149559- 82 DEVOOGHT DANNY VLI SSEG 3 BE 311431316 18. 30480 1098. 4453 74

2
737460 BE 305886619 18. 11440 1097. 8464 75

2

75 261895-92 HELLI NCKX M CHEL SINT JO 5 1

76 261989-89 TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY  OOSTKAM 25 1 8 BE 419532019 18. 26400 1095. 5723 76
77 196348-20 TRAEN MAURI CE SINT-JO 4 3 2 BE 300077419 18. 28051 1094. 9607 77
78 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 10 7 8 BE 308439020 18. 26050 1094. 4472 78
79 307443-50 MALFAI T AMBER- JOY JABBEKE 6 4 2 BE 302680919 18. 25341 1093. 7013 79
80 309283-47 SARI MOHAMVED H CHAM KNOKKE- 13 1 769766 BE 300087319 18. 47490 1087.5217 80
81 261989-89 TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY  OOSTKAM 25 18 9 BE 311001020 18. 31500 1087. 3905 81
82 261895-92 HELLI NCKX M CHEL SINT JO 5 5 2 BE 305886219 18.20140 1084. 1280 82
83 161289- 75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 10 8 9 BE 308430420 18. 32440 1083. 9409 83
84 261989-89 TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY  OOSTKAM 25 22 10 BE 415951820 18. 34170 1083. 5533 84
85 141051-13 NORVAN NI COLAS & FILI KNOKKE 2 1 771186 BE 311883420 18. 53320 1080. 7988 85
86 261989-89 TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY  OOSTKAM 25 12 11 BE 415911620 18. 36270 1080. 1824 86
87 307443-50 MALFAI T AMBER- JOY JABBEKE 6 3 3 BE 308505920 18. 35131 1078. 5202 87
88 309999- 84 VANSTEELANT WERNER RUDDERV 3 2 2 BE 312525619 18. 31430 1078. 2059 88
89 261989-89 TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY  OOSTKAM 25 23 12 BE 415912320 18. 38330 1076. 9351 89
90 261337-19 BODDAERT WM J-F OCSTKAM 6 5 4 BE 303542220 18. 41490 1074.5071 90
91 213486-86 DECHERF ETI ENNE VLI SSEG 4 4 758844 BE 308253020 18. 48340 1070. 9564 91
92 166156- 92 WAERNI ERS FRANS KNESSEL 4 1 2 BE 422624019 18. 46240 1070. 6031 92
93 121620-79 VANHAUWAERT GEBR HERTSBE 3 1 3 BE 311460220 18. 38481 1070. 0003 93
94 171013-02 DEPOORTER H. - MOELAER SINT-JO 2 1 753590 BE 302527117 18. 46350 1066. 5267 94
95 308453-90 VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE EERNEGE 5 1 742160 BE 306339719 18. 37140 1064. 4356 95
96 310003- 88 VANEENOO BART WNGENE 3 2 2 BE 309857917 18. 43051 1059. 7026 96
97 219472-58 VAN HOECKE LUC CEDELEM 2 2 2 BE 304396715 18. 54580 1058. 5487 97
98 308453-90 VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE EERNEGE 5 3 2 BE 312296419 18. 42160 1056. 8065 98
99 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 10 9 10 BE 308432320 18. 50550 1056. 2166 99



